Springfield HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SMG

Guard: SRG

4/14/2018

Spring-Ford MS

13.81 @
71 €D
68 €D

15.61 @
80 €D
77 €D

17.01 @
87 €D
84 €D

14.74 €
75 €D
73 €D

15.74 @
80 €D
78 €D

76.91
0.00

76.91

1st

Garnet Valley MS

12.88 €D
67 €D
63 €D

13.88 €@
72 €D
68 €D

13.02 €D
69 €D
63 €D

13.28 €D
69 €D
65 €D

13.48 €D
70 €D
66 €D

66.54
0.00

66.54
ond

Cardinal O'Hara HS

14.21 €
73 €D
70 €D

15.53 @
77 €
78 €D

15.06 €
74 €D
76 €D

14.61 €
75 €D
72 €D

14.67 €D
74 €D
73 €D

74.08
0.00

74.08
ond

Henderson HS Garnet

14.54 €D
74 €D
72 €D

14.21 €D
73 €D
70 €D

12.54 €
64 €D
62 €D

14.88 €D
77 €D
73 €D

12.88 €D
67 €D
63 €D

69.05
0.30

68.75
3rd

Springfield HS

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €D

14.54 €D
74 €D
72 €D

14.35 €D
75 €D
70 €D

15.94 @
81 €D
79 €D

15.14 @
77 €
75 €D

74.91
0.00

74.91

1st



Springfield HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/14/2018

Guard: SIG Guard: SAG
Henderson HS Diamond Great Valley HS Garnet Valley HS Abington HS
13.01 € 16.14 €D 16.88 @ 15.87 @
67 €D 82 €D 87 € 80 €

64 €D 80 €D 83 €D 79 €®
14.68 € 17.27 €D 17.6 € 17.26 @
76 €D 87 €D 88 €D 85 €D

72 €D 86 €D 88 €D 87 €
13.6 € 16.6 €D 17.1 @ 16.7 @
70 €D 83 €D 86 € 83 €D

66 €D 83 €D 85 €D 84 €D
13.7 €D 16.1 €D 16.6 €@ 17.5 @
69 €D 81 & 84 €D 88 €D

68 €D 80 €D 82 €D 87 €
14.4 € 16.6 € 16.3 €D 17.1 @
73 €D 83 €D 82 €D 86 €

71 €D 83 €D 81 €D 85 €D
69.39 82.71 84.48 84.43
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
69.39 82.71 84.48 84.43

3rd ond 1st st



Springfield HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

4/14/2018

Abington HS

17 €
86.0 €D
84.0 €

32.6
84.0 €D
80.0 €D

32.2 @
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

81.8
0.00

81.8

1st



Springfield HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

4/14/2018

Upper Moreland HS

16.9 @
84.0 €D
85.0 €D

17.4 @
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

26 @
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

26.1 @
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

86.4
0.00

86.4

1st

Penncrest HS

14.9 €D
76.0 €XD
73.0 €D

16.6 €D
85.0 €XD
81.0 €2

24.1 €D
81.0 €2
80.0 €XD

24.15 €D
82.0 €2
79.0 €2

LI
0.00

79.75

ond



