Springfield HS

	Guard: SMG		Guard: SRG		
	Spring-Ford MS	Garnet Valley MS	Cardinal O'Hara HS	Henderson HS Garnet	Springfield HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.81 1sl 71 1sl 68 1sl	12.88 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd} 63 ^{2nd}	14.21 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 3 rd	14.54 2 nd 74 2 nd 72 2 nd	14.94 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.61 1st 80 1st 77 1st	13.88 2 nd 72 2 nd 68 2 nd	15.53 (1st) 77 (1st) 78 (1st)	14.21 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 3 rd	14.54 2 nd 74 2 nd 72 2 nd
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	17.01 1st 87 1st 84 1st	13.02 2 nd 69 2 nd 63 2 nd	15.06 1st 74 2nd 76 1st	12.54 3 rd 64 3 rd 62 3 rd	14.35 2 nd 75 1 st 70 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.74 1sl 75 1sl 73 1sl	13.28 2nd 69 2nd 65 2nd	14.61 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd	14.88 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.74 1st 80 1st 78 1st	13.48 2 nd 70 2 nd 66 2 nd	14.67 (2nd) 74 (2nd) 73 (2nd)	12.88 3 ^d 67 3 ^d 63 3 ^d	15.14 1st 77 1st 75 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.91 _{0.00} 76.91	66.54 0.00 66.54 2 nd	74.08 0.00 74.08 2 nd	69.05 0.30 68.75 3 rd	74.91 0.00 74.91 1 st

Springfield HS

	Guard: SIG			Guard: SAG
	Henderson HS Diamond	Great Valley HS	Garnet Valley HS	Abington HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.01 3 rd 67 3 rd 64 3 rd	16.14 2 nd 82 2 nd 80 2 nd	16.88 (1st 87 (1st 83 (1st 83 (1st 84	15.87 1st 80 1st 79 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.68 3 rd 76 3 rd 72 3 rd	17.27 2 nd 87 2 nd 86 2 nd	17.6 1st 88 1st 88 1st	17.26 1st 87 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.6 3 rd 70 3 rd 66 3 rd	16.6 2 nd 83 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.1 1st 86 1st 85 1st	16.7 (1st) 83 (1st) 84 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.7 3 rd 69 3 rd 68 3 rd	16.1 2 nd 81 2 nd 80 2 nd	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	17.5 1st 88 1st 87 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.4 3 rd 73 3 rd 71 3 rd	16.6 1st 83 1st 83 1st	16.3 2 nd 82 2 nd 81 2 nd	17.1 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.39 0.00 69.39 3 rd	82.71 0.00 82.71 2 nd	84.48 0.00 84.48 1 st	84.43 0.00 84.43 1 st

Springfield HS	4/14/2	2018
	Marching Percussion: SRP	
	Abington HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17 1st 86.0 1st 84.0 1st	
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	32.6 1st 84.0 1st 80.0 1st	
GE-PERC3 OE ME	32.2 1st 82.0 1st 79.0 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.8 0.00 81.8 1 st	

Springfield HS

Springheid 113				
Marching Percussion: SAP				
	Upper Moreland HS	Penncrest HS		
VIS-PERC	16.9 📧	14.9 211		
COMP	84.0 (1st)	76.0 (2 nd)		
PERF	85.0 (1st)	73.0 (2 nd)		
VE-PERC4	17.4 (1 st)	16.6 2 nd		
OE	88.0	85.0 (2 nd)		
VE				
VE	86.0 111	81.0 (2 nd)		
MUS-PERC4	26 1 st	24.1 ^{2nd}		
Comp	88.0 11	81.0 2 nd		
Perf	86.0 1st	80.0 2 nd		
ME-PERC4	26.1 ^{1st}	24.15 🔤		
OE	88.0 (1st)	82.0 (2 nd)		
ME	86.0 (1st)	79.0 (2 nd)		
Sub-Total	86.4	79.75		
Penalty	0.00	0.00		
Total	86.4	79.75		
Placement	1 st	2 nd		